22" May:
09:30 PM:
10:00 PM:

23" May:

06:00 AM:
09:30 AM:

01:00 PM:
02:00 PM:

05:30 PM:
06:00 PM:
07:30 PM:
09:00 PM:

24" May:

06:00 AM:
08:00 AM:
09:00 AM:
01:00 PM:

02:00 PM

04:00 PM:
05:30 PM:
06:00 PM:
07:30 PM:
09:00 PM:

25" May:
06:00 AM:
08:00 AM:
10:30 AM:
01:00 PM:

Cox & KINGS
BHARAT DEKO

INDIAN HOLIDAYS

COX & KINGS

ADVENTURE CAMP AT PADAMPURI (NEAR NAINITAL)
04 NIGHTS / 03 DAYS

School — Camp ( Approx 315 Kms / 8-9 hrs driving)
Assemble at school premises

Board the coach and depart for Cnk camp Padampuri
Overnight journey in the coach

Camp

On arrival at Kathgodam, board non ac Sumo or non ac hill coach for Padampuri

Arrive at Camp. Breakfast, followed by check in. There will be a brief introduction of camp staff and
instructors followed by allocation of accommodation. Group divisions into teams for the activities,
Introduction of equipments.

Lunch

Teams assemble at the Camp for afternoon session of activities in team and take part in adventure
obstacles i.e. Burma Bridge, triple rope bridge, commando net, ladder climbing, net climbing & tarzan
swing etc

Teams assemble at the camp for evening tea and cookies

Experience sharing with the other participants & instructors

Bonfire and games

Dinner

Overnight at camp

Meals: Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner

At Camp

Warm up time - Morning Exercise

Breakfast at the dining area

Take part in adventure activities : Jumaring, Flying Fox, Rapelling and Rock Climbing
Lunch.

Resume activities

Treasure Hunt

Teams assemble at the camp for evening tea and cookies
Team Building activities

Bonfire and games

Dinner

Overnight at camp

Meals: Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner

Camp - Nainital - School (Approx 340 Kms / 8-9 hrs driving)

Sunrise trek, later Bird Watching activity

Breakfast

Depart for Nainital, Enroute visit Bhimtal Lake

On arrival Lunch, Later visit Naina Devi Temple, Enjoy Shopping on the mall road




Cox & KINGS
BHARAT DEKO

INDIAN HOLIDAYS

06:00 PM: Transfer to Kathgodam,
08:00 AM: Dinner
09:30 PM: Proceed for School
Overnight on board
Meals: Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner

26™ May: School
05:00 AM: Arrive School

Cost Per person including 05% GST:- INR. 7500/-

NOTE: Travel on hills will be by non ac hill coach or non ac sumo. Rest of the journey by AC Deluxe Coach

The rate includes:

Accommodation in tents (on floor mattress) on 5 sharing basis for "02" nights at Camp Padampuri
Transportation by A/C Deluxe Coach till Kathgodam

Buffet meals - breakfast, lunch and dinner as specified in the itinerary

All adventure activities as per the Itinerary

Mineral water enroute travel only

01 teacher on FOC basis for every 10 paying students on triple sharing

All activities at the camp as mentioned in the itinerary given above with all safety gears

Services of accompanying Cox & Kings Tour manager
All taxes as applicable on date

v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v

Price does not include:
= Any increase in the govt. taxes leading to an increase in the surface transportation and land arrangements which
may come into effect prior to departure and or escalation of taxes as are applicable
= Expenses and services of a personal nature — telephone calls, room service, non alcoholic beverages, insurance,
laundry and porterage

Notes:
+» Cheque should be in favour of "COX & KINGS LTD"

Payment Schedule:
» 100% of the tour cost shall be given on the acceptance and confirmation of all the services and signing of the
confirmation letter




